
 

 

TERM DATES 2025 

Summer Holiday Care*  
First Day of Holiday Care Monday, 6 January 

Last Day of Holiday Care Friday, 24 January 

TERM 1  

Staff Professional Development Days Tuesday, 28 January and Wednesday, 29 January 

First Day of Term Thursday, 30 January 

Last Day of Term  Thursday, 10 April 

K-6 Parent / Teacher Conference Day Friday, 11 April 

Autumn Holiday Care*  

First Day of Holiday Care Monday, 14 April 

Public Holidays Friday, 18 April & Monday, 21 April (Good Friday/Easter Monday) 

Last Day of Holiday Care Thursday, 24 April 

TERM 2   
Staff Professional Development Day Monday, 28 April 

First Day of Term Tuesday, 29 April 

Public Holiday Monday, 9 June (King’s Birthday) 

Last Day of Term  Friday, 27 June 

Winter Holiday Care*  

First Day of Holiday Care Monday, 30 June 

Last Day of Holiday Care Friday, 18 July 

TERM 3   
Staff Professional Development Day Monday, 21 July 

First Day of Term Tuesday, 22 July 

Last Day of Term  Thursday, 25 September 

K-6 Parent / Teacher Conference Day Friday, 26 September 

Spring Holiday Care*  

First Day of Holiday Care Monday, 29 September 

Public Holiday Monday, 6 October (Labour Day) 

Last Day of Holiday Care Friday, 10 October 

TERM 4   
Staff Professional Development Day Monday, 13 October 

First Day of Term Tuesday, 14 October  

Last Day of Term  Thursday, 11 December 

Staff Professional Development Day Friday, 12 December 

Christmas Holiday Care*  

First Day of Holiday Care Monday, 15 December 

Last Day of Holiday Care Friday, 19 December 

  

*Holiday Care attendance is optional and is booked and charged as a day rate. For further details, please refer 

to the Schedule of Fees. 


